Office of 21** Judicial District Indigent Defender

Public Notice

The Office of the 21* Judicial District Indigent Defender’s proposed budget for fiscal year ending June
30, 2024, is available for public inspection during normal business hours at 303 East Oak Street, Amite
LA. A public hearing on this matter will be held on June 30, 2023, at 10:00 a.m. at the above location.

_Summarized Budget
Anticipated Revenues
Beginning Fund Balance
Total Funds available for Year

Anticipated Expenditures

Anticipated Fund Balance-End of Year

7General Fuﬁd

3,448,247
1,200,000
4,648,247
3,826,300

821,947




