Office of 21st Judicial District Indigent Defender

Public Notice

The Office of the 21st Judicial District Indigent Defender's proposed budget for fiscal year ending June 30, 2024, is available for public inspection during normal business hours at 303 East Oak Street, Amite LA. A public hearing on this matter will be held on June 30, 2023, at 10:00 a.m. at the above location.

Anticipated Revenues Beginning Fund Balance	3,448,247 1,200,000		
		Total Funds available for Year	4,648,247
		Anticipated Expenditures	3,826,300
inticipated Fund Balance-End of Year	821,947		